
GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - APRIL 2026

SHIFT I - B.Sc. PLANT BIOLOGY AND PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY-TIME TABLE REPORT

Batch : 2025 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 24UTAM142 TAMIL - II 13-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 24UHIN142 HINDI - II 13-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 24UENG242 ENGLISH - II 17-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 24UPBT303

PLANT DIVERSITY - II : MYCOLOGY
,PLANT PATHOLOGY AND
LICHENOLOGY 02-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 21UZOO333 ZOOLOGY - II 08-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 22UNME402O SOCIOLOGY OF FOOD 01-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

7 24UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL - II 02-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 24UNME402D FUNDAMENTALS OF PHYSICS 01-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 24UNME402E FOOD CHEMISTRY 01-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 24UNME402P
GREEN PRACTICES FOR
SUSTAINED LIFE 02-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 24UNME402H ELECTRONIC BANKING 02-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

12 25UNME402R
INTRODUCTION TO INDIAN
CONSTITUTION 02-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 24UGSL402
INTERVIEW SKILLS AND RESUME
WRITING 28-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2025 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

14 24UTAM141 TAMIL - I 13-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

15 24UENG241 ENGLISH - I 17-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 24UPBT301
PLANT DIVERSITY - I:
MICROBIOLOGY AND PHYCOLOGY 02-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 21UZOO331 ZOOLOGY - I 08-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

18 24UNME401H
CONSUMER EDUCATION AND
AWARENESS 18-03-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

19 24UNME401Q SOCIOLOGY OF RELIGION 18-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

20 21UNME401G AQUACULTURE 18-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

21 24UGSL401

COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
SKILLS 28-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2024 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 24UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 11-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 24UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 11-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



3 24UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 16-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 24UPBT307

PLANT DIVERSITY - IV :
GYMNOSPERMS, PALEOBOTANY
AND EVOLUTION 30-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 24UCHE338 CHEMISTRY - II 07-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 28-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 24UGSL405
FOUNDATIONS OF QUANTITATIVE
APTITUDE 27-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2024 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

8 24UTAM141 TAMIL - I 13-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

9 24UENG241 ENGLISH - I 17-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

10 24UPBT301
PLANT DIVERSITY - I:
MICROBIOLOGY AND PHYCOLOGY 02-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 21UZOO331 ZOOLOGY - I 08-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 22UNME401G BASICS OF INTERNET OF THINGS 18-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 24UNME401S ACADEMIC WRITING - I 18-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 21UNME401G AQUACULTURE 18-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 24UGSL401

COMMUNICATION SKILLS AND
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
SKILLS 28-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 24UTAM142 TAMIL - II 13-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

17 24UENG242 ENGLISH - II 17-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

18 24UPBT303

PLANT DIVERSITY - II : MYCOLOGY
,PLANT PATHOLOGY AND
LICHENOLOGY 02-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

19 21UZOO333 ZOOLOGY - II 08-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

20 24UTAM143 TAMIL - III 11-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

21 24UENG243 ENGLISH - III 16-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

22 24UPBT304

PLANT DIVERSITY - III :
BRYOPHYTES AND
PTERIDOPHYTES 30-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

23 19UCHE336 CHEMISTRY - I 11-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

24 24USSP401
INDIAN HERITAGE AND
KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM 18-03-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

25 24USSP402
CONTEMPORARY WORLD AND
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 18-03-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Current Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UPBT312
GENETICS, PLANT BREEDING AND
BIOSTATISTICS 10-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UPBT313
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND
BIOCHEMISTRY 15-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

3 19UPBT314 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 18-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



4 19UPBT316 HERBAL BOTANY 29-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

5 19UPBT317
PRESERVATION OF FRUITS AND
VEGETABLES 06-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2023 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

6 21UZOO331 ZOOLOGY - I 08-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

7 21UBAH401 BASIC HINDI - I 13-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

8 19UPBT303
FUNGI, PLANT PATHOLOGY AND
LICHENOLOGY 02-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 21UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 13-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 19UPBT304

ANATOMY, MICROTECHNIQUE
AND EMBRYOLOGY OF
ANGIOSPERMS 30-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

11 19UCHE336 CHEMISTRY - I 11-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

12 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 16-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

13 19UCHE338 CHEMISTRY - II 07-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

14 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 20-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

15 19UPBT307

MORPHOLOGY, TAXONOMY OF
ANGIOSPERM AND ECONOMIC
BOTANY 15-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

16 19UPBT310

PLANT ECOLOGY,
PHYTOGEOGRAPHY AND REMOTE
SENSING 06-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

17 20UIDE317
HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES
(SFS) 10-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

Batch : 2022 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UPBT304

ANATOMY, MICROTECHNIQUE
AND EMBRYOLOGY OF
ANGIOSPERMS 30-04-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

2 19UCHE336 CHEMISTRY - I 11-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

3 19UCHE338 CHEMISTRY - II 07-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UPBT310

PLANT ECOLOGY,
PHYTOGEOGRAPHY AND REMOTE
SENSING 06-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

5 19UPBT313
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND
BIOCHEMISTRY 15-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

6 19UPBT317
PRESERVATION OF FRUITS AND
VEGETABLES 06-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2021 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 21UZOO333 ZOOLOGY - II 08-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

2 19UCHE336 CHEMISTRY - I 11-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

3 19UCHE338 CHEMISTRY - II 07-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

4 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 20-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM



5 19UPBT310

PLANT ECOLOGY,
PHYTOGEOGRAPHY AND REMOTE
SENSING 06-05-2026 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM

6 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 20-03-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

7 19UPBT312
GENETICS, PLANT BREEDING AND
BIOSTATISTICS 10-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

8 19UPBT313
PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND
BIOCHEMISTRY 15-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

9 19UPBT314 PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY 18-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

10 19UPBT316 HERBAL BOTANY 29-04-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

11 19UPBT317
PRESERVATION OF FRUITS AND
VEGETABLES 06-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM

Batch : 2020 - Arrear Exam
SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION

1 19UCHE338 CHEMISTRY - II 07-05-2026 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM


